
 

1 BELMONT'S OCTOBER TAKE 'EM QFTR JFTR Kixs Dan Danforth

2 FTCH AFTCH TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR Billy Sue Taylor

3 FTCH BOWRIVERS TRAIL BLAZER QFTR Grit Dan Danforth

4 SNIPER'S REMINGTON WINGBUSTER QFTR JFTR Remi Marg Murray

5 GRASSYPOND'S HAMMER DOWN Hammer Don Pollock

6 BOWRIVER COOL WATER QFTR Ice Dan Danforth

7 RAINMAKER'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY QFTR MH Molly James Young

8 CLUBMEAD'S DOT MARKS THE SPOT QFTR JFTR Dottie Dan Danforth

9 FTCH AFTCH PRAIRIESTORMS J GROUSEBUSTER QFTR Juno Lois Aitken

10 FTCH AFTCH WINGBUSTERS ALABAMA SLAMMA QFTR Wrecks Marg Murray

11 FTCH BOWRIVERS WHERE BLACKTOP ENDS QFTR Bronco Dan Danforth

12 LITTLE BIT FLASHY Flash Jim Borsberry

13 KANNATA'S GOOD LUCK CHARM QFTR JFTR Otis Dan Danforth

14 BOWRIVERS WILLOWROSE EDGE QFTR Roca Dee Parsons

1 FTCH BOWRIVERS TRAIL BLAZER QFTR Grit Dan Danforth

2 FTCH AFTCH PRAIRIESTORMS J GROUSEBUSTER QFTR Juno Lois Aitken

3 BOWRIVERS WILLOWROSE EDGE QFTR Roca Dee Parsons

4 CLUBMEAD'S DOT MARKS THE SPOT QFTR JFTR Dottie Dan Danforth

5 BAYPOINT'S LITTLE BOY BLUE QFTR Ozzy Darrell Holowach

6 SNIPER'S REMINGTON WINGBUSTER QFTR JFTR Remi Marg Murray

7 FTCH BOWRIVERS WHERE BLACKTOP ENDS QFTR Bronco Dan Danforth

8 LITTLE BIT FLASHY Flash Jim Borsberry

9 RAINMAKER'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY QFTR MH Molly James Young

10 KANNATA'S GOOD LUCK CHARM QFTR JFTR Otis Dan Danforth

11 HOUSTON WE HAVE IGNITION Houston Richard Larsen

12 FTCH AFTCH WINGBUSTERS ALABAMA SLAMMA QFTR Wrecks Marg Murray

13 BOWRIVER COOL WATER QFTR Ice Dan Danforth

14 FTCH AFTCH TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR Billy Sue Taylor

15 GRASSYPOND'S HAMMER DOWN Hammer Don Pollock

1 CLUBMEAD'S DOT MARKS THE SPOT QFTR JFTR Dottie Dan Danforth

2 CLUBMEAD'S QUINTESSENTIAL GAMBLE Quin Mike Pye

3 BELMONT'S OCTOBER TAKE 'EM QFTR JFTR Kixs Dan Danforth

4 CLUBMEAD'S BEST ONE YET Charlie Phil Cross

5 STREAMLINES FURST AND GOAL Rider Dan Danforth

6 BELMONT'S TRUE GRIT JFTR Rooster Murray Murphy

7 ZANIRI NOT JUST A HIRE HAND Ripp Dan Danforth

8 MONTANA'S ICE DIAMOND Ice Richard Larsen

9 CHARMLEES CAN'T HOLTT ME BACK Holtt Dan Danforth

10 BAYPOINT'S LITTLE BOY BLUE QFTR Ozzy Darrell Holowach

QUALIFYING Sunday August 20, 2023 8:00 am
Judges: James Karamouzis & Doug Shepherd - Please note judge change

AFTC RETRIEVER FIELD TRIAL AUGUST 18-20, 2023 RUNNING ORDER
FIELD TRIAL LOCATION: KALBHEN - SADDLE RIDGE RANCH, STRATHMORE AB

OPEN 2 Saturday August 19, 2023 8:00 am

OPEN 1 Friday August 18, 2023 8:00 am
Judges: Leigh Larsen & Richard Larsen

Judges: Colette Prefontaine & Murray Murphy



 


